
Team Name: Team Number:

Captain:

Cell Number:

Email:

  Check here if you will be picking up equipment at MRA, located at 15330 Vermont Avenue, Paramont, CA 90723 -CA sales tax will apply.

  Check here if you will be picking up equipment at the registration lobby at the Rio Hotel, located at 3700 Flamingo Road, Las Vegas, NV.

  RETURN ALL EQUIPMENT to the Award Show Booth at the Rio Hotel located at 3700 Flamingo Road, Las Vegas, NV.

Quantity 

Returned

Replacement Value 

Lost or Damaged 

Items

$1,000.00

$800.00

$900.00

$945.00

$100.00

$75.00

$690.00

$918.00

$13.00

$39.00

$39.00

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$

Exp. Date:

Zip Code:

X    Signed: Date:

Cell Number:

Co-Captain:

Email:

  Mobile Relay Associates (MRA) - 15330 Vermont Avenue, Paramount, CA 90723

                                         Baker to Vegas Radio Rental Form 2024

                                                           March 23-24, 2024

Description           

Equipment List

  *Please note if we run out of mobile or base station radios for the event, we will substitute digital portable radios with magnetic mount antennas.

First Come, First Serve So Place Your Order Early!

Quantity 

Ordered

Price Amount Quantity 

Delivered

Digital Mobile Radio comes 

with magnetic mount 

antenna and cigarette plug 

adapter for the vehicles.

$65.00

Digital Base Station comes 

with A/C power supply and 

magnetic mount antenna for 

use in the hotel.

$75.00

Digital Portable Radio, 

handheld, charger not 

included.
$55.00

Digital Portable Radio with 

Magnetic Mount Antenna.  

Can be used as a Base 

Station.

$75.00

Charger, 6 unit $15.00

Extra Battery $5.00

Charger, single unit $5.00

Mobile Microphone

Magnetic Mount Connector 

Velcro Strap

Charger, 12 unit $20.00

Portable Clip

Portable Antenna

Carry Crate

AC/DC Power Cord

of 20% of the rental price per day until the equipment is returned or it is established that it is lost.  When the equipment is deemed lost, the credit card will

be charged for the additional rental (if any) plus the fee for the loss of the equipment.  Equipment returned to the wrong location will incur a late fee of one

day.  Return this COMPLETED FORM to Karen Whisenhunt at kwhis@cox.net, OR secured fax 702-362-8345.  Call 702-362-8245 or 702-296-7984.

for any lost, stolen or damaged items as well as any late return fess for equipment that is not returned by the end of the day, March 24, 2024, in the amount

I hereby authorize Mobile Relay Associates (MRA) to charge my credit card for the above rental.  In addition, MRA is authorized to charge my credit card

CVC Code:Name on the Credit Card:

$ Credit Card #:Total Due including tax, if applicable.

$Sales Tax, CA only, if picking up in CA.

$Total Rental Due.  Loss or Damage fee if any


