Mobile Relay Associates (MRA) - 15330 Vermont Avenue, Paramount, CA 90723



Baker to Vegas Radio Rental Form 2024 March 23-24, 2024

	,	
	Team Number:	

EGAS 2023	Team Name:	Team Number:		
	Captain:	Co-Captain:		
	Cell Number:	Cell Number:		
	Email:	Email:		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Check here if you w	ill be picking up equipment at MRA, located at 15330	Vermont Avenue, Paramont, CA 90723 -CA	sales tax will apply.	
Check here if you w	ill be picking up equipment at the registration lobby a	t the Rio Hotel, located at 3700 Flamingo Road	d, Las Vegas, NV.	

*Please note if we run out of mobile or base station radios for the event, we will substitute digital portable radios with magnetic mount antennas. o Co Dioco Vo First Come First Co

RETURN ALL EQUIPMENT to the Award Show Booth at the Rio Hotel located at 3700 Flamingo Road, Las Vegas, NV.

		First Come, I	First Serve So Pl	ace Your Orde			
Quantity Ordered	Description Equipment List		Price	Amount	Quantity Delivered	Quantity Returned	Replacement Value Lost or Damaged Items
	Digital Base Station comes with A/C power supply and magnetic mount antenna for use in the hotel.	The same of the sa	\$75.00				\$1,000.00
	Digital Mobile Radio comes with magnetic mount antenna and cigarette plug adapter for the vehicles.		\$65.00				\$800.00
	Digital Portable Radio, handheld, charger not included.		\$55.00				\$900.00
	Digital Portable Radio with Magnetic Mount Antenna. Can be used as a Base Station.		\$75.00				\$945.00
	Extra Battery		\$5.00				\$100.00
	Charger, single unit		\$5.00				\$75.00
	Charger, 6 unit		\$15.00				\$690.00
	Charger, 12 unit		\$20.00				\$918.00
	Magnetic Mount Connector Velcro Strap						\$13.00
	Mobile Microphone						\$39.00
	Portable Antenna						\$39.00
	Portable Clip						\$15.00
	AC/DC Power Cord						\$25.00
	Carry Crate						\$25.00
Total Rental 1	Due.		\$	Loss or Dama	ge fee if any		\$
Sales Tax, CA	A only, if picking up in CA.		\$				-
Total Due including tax, if applicable. \$			Credit Card #:	ard #: Exp. Date		Exp. Date:	
Name on the	Credit Card:			CVC Code:		Zip Code:	

I hereby authorize Mobile Relay Associates (MRA) to charge my credit card for the above rental. In addition, MRA is authorized to charge my credit card for any lost, stolen or damaged items as well as any late return fess for equipment that is not returned by the end of the day, March 24, 2024, in the amount of 20% of the rental price per day until the equipment is returned or it is established that it is lost. When the equipment is deemed lost, the credit card will one 4.

be charged fo	the additional rental (if any) plus the fee for the loss of the equipment. Equipment returned to the v	vrong location will incur a late fee of
day. Return t	his COMPLETED FORM to Karen Whisenhunt at kwhis@cox.net, OR secured fax 702-362-8345.	Call 702-362-8245 or 702-296-7984
X Signed:	Date:	